Position Other Positions Held

Principal, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Resource/Special
Projects

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day
Class/Learning Handicapped

Language, Speech, Hearing
Specialist

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day
Class/Learning Handicapped

Teacher, Special Day
Class/Learning Handicapped

Resource Specialist
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Department

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Total Wages

$124,504
$94,937
$94,243
$94,019
$92,996

$92,164
$91,122
$89,678

$88,468

$87,846
$87,252
$86,838
$86,793
$86,285
$86,195
$84,419
$83,381
$83,229
$79,527
$77,852
$68,820

$68,733

$68,268
$58,905
$56,632
$53,935

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,699

$9,294
$19,295
$19,275
$19,242

$18,834
$19,165
$19,148

$19,237

$18,682
$18,702
$18,033

$7,419

$8,567

$7,306
$18,454
$17,740
$18,344
$18,394
$18,322
$13,598

$17,072

$15,960
$16,239
$12,355
$15,689



Teacher, Elementary
Head Custodian

Teacher, Special Day
Class/Learning Handicapped

Teacher, Elementary

Elementary School Principal's
Secretary

Teacher, Elementary
School Office Assistant
Health Assistant
Translator

Elementary Library/Media
Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special  Noon Playground
Education | Supervisor, Regular
Employee

Teacher, Elementary

Instructional Assistant Special  Instructional Assistant
Education | Computer Resources

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Instructional Assistant
Computer Resources

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Teacher, Elementary
Campus Supervisor

Teacher, Elementary

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

$51,753
$48,419
$46,640

$44,769
$43,116

$39,540
$35,540
$28,801
$28,319
$26,892

$26,748

$24,543

$24,189

$21,317

$20,194

$19,893
$19,491
$19,304

$14,941
$11,408
$8,467

$11,939
$16,108
$15,501

$3,809
$15,783

$12,777
$5,100
$4,295
$14,015
$14,331

$3,038

$5,334

$3,525

$1,294

$2,875

$2,075
$1,725
$2,208

$4,410
$13,859
$757



