Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$124,504	\$10,699
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$94,937	\$9,294
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$94,243	\$19,295
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$94,019	\$19,275
Teacher, Resource/Special Projects	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$92,996	\$19,242
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$92,164	\$18,834
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$91,122	\$19,165
Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$89,678	\$19,148
Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$88,468	\$19,237
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$87,846	\$18,682
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$87,252	\$18,702
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$86,838	\$18,033
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$86,793	\$7,419
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$86,285	\$8,567
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$86,195	\$7,306
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$84,419	\$18,454
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$83,381	\$17,740
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$83,229	\$18,344
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$79,527	\$18,394
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$77,852	\$18,322
Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$68,820	\$13,598
Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$68,733	\$17,072
Resource Specialist		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$68,268	\$15,960
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$58,905	\$16,239
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$56,632	\$12,355
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$53,935	\$15,689

Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$51,753	\$11,939
Head Custodian		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$48,419	\$16,108
Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$46,640	\$15,501
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$44,769	\$3,809
Elementary School Principal's Secretary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$43,116	\$15,783
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$39,540	\$12,777
School Office Assistant		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$35,540	\$5,100
Health Assistant		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$28,801	\$4,295
Translator		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$28,319	\$14,015
Elementary Library/Media Assistant		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$26,892	\$14,331
Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee	Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$26,748	\$3,038
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$24,543	\$5,334
Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Instructional Assistant Computer Resources	Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$24,189	\$3,525
Instructional Assistant Special Education I		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$21,317	\$1,294
Instructional Assistant Computer Resources		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$20,194	\$2,875
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$19,893	\$2,075
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$19,491	\$1,725
Instructional Assistant Special Education I		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$19,304	\$2,208
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$14,941	\$4,410
Campus Supervisor		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$11,408	\$13,859
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$8,467	\$757